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We have it here in a completely adapted roomy 2 storey townhome in
Georgetown! A rare find . . . Call soon for particulars. Carol McMurray*.

95-2-488
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BRAND m I.IS‘I'ING 310!,900

Clean and neat 3 bedroom bungalow on Norton Cres. in Georgetoun.
Includes garage and won't la.st long. Call Carol*. 95-2-501

Spacious sidesplit on almost one acre on the edge of town.
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION is possible. $229,000. Call today for
Carol McMurray*. 95-2-480
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sidesplit on gorgeous lot “*%
on popular  Regan =
Crescent. Features include
3 washrooms, family room B NtV
with ﬁrep ’ace, upﬂrddcd .;'.-:5.- N _:._._-..*'_'-.:E:i_.l_.
kitchen cabinets, master 8 ©. = “HENEE
with ensuite & more. Call ?-Z:r’."?--t.-ﬁ._ -_ .

now to view. $239,900. W R
95-2-353 |
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Nestled on 6 acres in beautiful Glen Williams, this spectacular estate
property is truly one of a kind and will not be on the market for long!
By appointment only - Carol McMurray*. $299,900. 95-2-354

Nestled on 3.4 acres in charming Terra Cotta... gorgeous property with .
ravine & stream and municipal water planned for Fall 1995! Bright and
attractive modern home. A must to see! One of a kind! 95-2-298

1SACRES ... S MINUTES WEST OF GEORGETOWN . . . CALL FOR DETAILS
NEW TOWNHOUSE LISTING . . . NEW VICTORJAN IN GLEN WILLIAMS

ARIES

$269,000 SEEING IS THE ONLY
WAY OF BELIEVING
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stunning great room & kitchen combination with high
ceilings, skyl dghts and stone fireplace. Walkout to
ool surrounded by deck & landscaped gardens.
nlaw suite could be easily adapted. A winner in this
price range and a must see before you settle for ordi-

R Mary Maan, Sales Rep. e
877-0173

Residential Real Estate Services Broker
Town & Country Properties Division
170 Guelph Street, Georgetown

ROYAL LEPAGE
W 1110 11

TRANQUIL GLEN WILLIAMS
Terrific River Run end unit. Beautiful yard and
walkout basement. Bright eat-in kitchen, walkout to
patio. Reshingled roof, aluminum windows, upgraded
broadloom. Steps away from Bruce Trail, Credit
River and GO station. Truly a beautiful home.

Louis Camara

Sales esentative
905-451-2390 bus. (24 hr. pagen
REAL ESTATE (PEEL) LTD.

Your Weelk Ahead [Horoscope

The needs of an elderly person correspond with
Mar. 21-Apr. 19 Your own. Together, the two of you could make

a great team.
TAURUS Time for fun in the sun! Get away from the hec-

Apr. 20-May 20 'ic pace at home. Enjoy a little R&R and leave

your problems behind.
GEMINI Before spending mm:g on costly (;h?mc e
3 im ements, consider a change of residence.
May 21-June 20 | It nl::;v be cheaper in the long run.

ive tal Id ' .

quick!
LEO Your health is your greatest asset. Don’t risk

July 23-Aug. 22 [0Sng 2 indulgingyou ad habis. Ea

VIRGO Commumcam;n is the cornerstone of a good
lationship. If you want your marriage to

Aug. 23-Sept. 22 g - MLPMK’YW y 8

LIBRA Expect the unexpnat:'ted!.led mmpﬂﬂ}’:h?t iS.
4 You may be s to discover who turns up
Sept. 23-Oct. 22 7 YMYI ]
SCORPIO Your loving nature has had a great affect on
Oct. 23-Nov. 21 lam:»thcr. Don’t be surprised at a declaration of
ove.

SAGITTARIUS This week it is important that you keep your
Nov. 22-Dec. 21 ¢yeon the ball, lest you strike out. Not to

worry ... the game is almost over!
CAPRICORN  Friends and family have been taking you for

Dec. 22-Jan. 19 granted. Stick up for yourself or no one else
' ' will

ARI Work on your sense of humor. If you can see
3\3U20_F:{)S 18 the silliness in life, you will be better able to
' ’ handle the difficulties.
PISCES Cooperate with co-workers. Although your

| ideas may be better, indulge their whims and
Feb. 19-Mar. 20  go along with the crowd

- REAIX

SUBURBAN (91) INC.

ANNE GENOE v

oclate Broker. . . . ST ETIT Y

'Cross the threshold of this double entryfoyermto a'

FEATURE HOME ___

lOG HOHE WITH GORGEOUS ADDITION
If you have always wanted a charming log home with beauti-
ful antique details, that has large rooms and a spacious
ambiance - this is it!l Huge principal rooms, multi-leveis, fire-
places (3), huge addition, cathedral ceilings! Beautifully dec-
orated! Private lot. Huge addition would make a great shop
etc. (cottage industry). Excellent value at $299,900.

AIIAZING HOHE
with exceptional combination of quality, beauti-
ful decorating, pizzazz and pretty lot. Views
are wonderful. 4 bedrooms with approx. 4000
sq. ft. finished + 2700 sq. ft. basement with
multi-walkouts. Cherry cabinetry is beautiful.
$620 000 95-2-467

IEAIJIHI.LY IAI'I‘AH GMATDC III
Would you believell Professionally decorated. LR and DR
with hardwood fioors, French doors, etc. Ceramics through-
out. Large & pretty kit. with walkout to pool & patio. Finished
basement with library and woodstove. Family room has wet
bar & fireplace. Priced to sell at $234,900 - one of the best

values in the area. Don't let this one 95-2-466

PRIVATE LOT
15 ACRES

With artesian well - Terra
Cotta - very close to Credit
River. This land has many

building sites and is rolling &
pretty - could be a lovely
building lot or investment

VENDOR MOTIVATED et e

| Have Purchasers Looking for...

1. Large horse farm, minimum 25 acres, arena & 15+ stalls
a bonus - 30 minutes to Mississauga or Brampton

2. Small horse farm, close to Georgetown - under $300,000

3. Rental needed - Country property with out buildings.
Erin - Caledon area

4. 4 bdrm home on pretty wooded lot close to Georgetown
or Brampton GO - $300,000.

5. Country home. 60 min. to T.0. Older is better -
$300,000.




